J&K

In the interest of administration,

POLICE

JAMMU/SRINAGAR

Aok K kK

"HEADQUARTERS

PHQ Order No /385 of 2024

Dated

o3

-06-2024

the below mentioned

police personnel are hereby attached with SKPA Udhampur
with immediate effect from the places as mentioned against
cach, till culmination of Basic lrgn_nmg Course of PSIs.

i _S.No 1 Rank

1 Inspr.
2. |Inspr.
| 3. Inspr.
4, l | Inspr.
EX ' Inspr.
5‘6. : T In§pr.
l 7. Wi;}_spr.' b
8. i:nspﬁv_
9. [S1

11. | ASI
112, [ ASI
13, L ASI
|14 | ASI
'15. | ASI
16, | ASI
17. | ASI
118. |HC
9. [HC
[20. |HC
121. [HC
122. |HC
123. |HC

&4. ~HC

' Name of the
Majid Hussain
Vikas Manhas
Anil Raina

| Mahmood Ahmed

Belkhi Ram
Vivek Sharma
I)cepankcr Singh
| Gurpreet Singh

‘ (Ja}mdcr Singh
Ravi Ji Marahata
Ilarjcct Smbh
Rakesh Kumar

' Lal Singh

| Nazir Ahmad

Abdul Majid
Mohd Amin
( haran Dass
‘\Ioor Hussain

; Sham_s_hcr [Lal
Danesh Kumar
Kuldeep Chand
Raj Kumar

| Rajinder Singh
: Naseer Ahmad

- PID Nos.

| ARP026128
TIRP 24" Bn
| Traffic Clty Jmu |
IRP 23 Bn
TIRP 10" Bn

| ARPl 15645
EXJ006676

" ARP026226

' ARP026225

| ARP015537
| EXJ955595
- | EXJ025945
EXJ876172
| EXK895686
' ARP875952

 ARP875842
| ARP872291
| ARP872912
' ARP876374

T ARP872601

|EXJ905608 |
| ARP965772
ARP995557

 ARP993418

- ARP925953
| ARP971878

T ARP992513

' ARP997278

| IRP 12" Bn_
: D:slt Jammu

Places |

RP22¥Bn

IRP 19" Bn

Sccunty Jmu L
Dmtt Ramban ‘
Dlsu /\nantnag' :
IRP 12" Bn
IRP 14" bn

; IRP 5" Bn
2™ Border Bn *
JKAP 9"Bn
I)mu Udhdmpur
[JKAP 13"Bn
"IRP 20" Bn
IRP 9" Bn ’
JKAP 5" Bn.
'IRP20"Bn
'IRP21% Bn

ik

|IRP 8" Bn



25. |HC | Saleem Mohd. | ARP952035 [IRP 13"Bn
26. |HC  |SubashKumar  |EXJ976504 | Distt. Ramban
27. |HC | Rajinder Kumar  [EXJ966302 |Distt. Udhampur |
28. | Sgct | Kashinder Singh | ARP108996 | IRP 12% Bn

29. |Sget | Sunil Kumar | ARP078539 | JKAP 5" Bn
30. | Sget | Ashok Kumar ARP016681 [IRP11"Bn
31. |Sget | Mohd. Arif | ARP065912 | IRP 24" Bn

32. | Sget | Kabal Singh | ARP031628 | JKAP 14" Bn
33. |Sget | ZakirHussain | ARP075942 | JKAP 13" Bn

34. | Sgct Mohd. Aslam ARP066139 | 2™ Border Bn

35. |Sget | Mohan Lal ARP094925 | JKAP 13"Bn
36. | Sget | Mangal Singh ARP026080 |IRP11"Bn |
37. |Sget | Surinder Singh ARP066631 | IRP 18" Bn
38. | W/Sget| Maniran Bibi | ARP107844 |IRP 15" Bn_

39. | Const. | Ravi Kumar ARP188987 |JKAP6"Bn
40.  Foll. | Vijay Kumar ARP952390 |IRP 14"Bn
41. | Foll. | Kewal Krishan ARP094986 [IRP 1"Bn
42. |Foll. | Mohinder Kumar | ARP025441 |JKAP8"Bn
43. |Foll. |SubashChander | ARP066547 |IRP 12" Bn

44. |Foll. |Surinder Kumar | ARP119695 | 2" Women Bn
45. [Foll. | NareshSingh  |ARP085822 |IRP 1"Bn
46. | Foll. |Mohd Saleem ARP022092 | JKAP8"Bn
(47. |Foll. | Rakesh Kumar | ARP055465 |JKAP 6% Bn
48, | Foll. | Hazari Lal | ARP066658 | 2™ Border Bn
49. | Foll. | Mohan Lal | ARP996954 | STC Talwara

50. |Foll. |Des Raj | ARP885786 | JKAP 8" Bn

51. | Foll. | Sunil Kumar ARP145483 |IRP1"Bn
52. |Foll. |AjaySharma | ARP006464 |IRP1"Bn |
53. |Foll. |VijayKumar  [ARP0I5955 |IRP7"Bn
54. | Foll. | RajKumar | ARPO55532 [IRP7"Bn
55. | Foll. | Bashir Ahmad | ARP961373 | IRP 16" Bn
(56 |Foll. | KewalKrishan | ARP094986 |IRP 1"Bn
57. |Foll. | Suresh | ARP099148 |IRP19"Bn
58. Foll. |Mohd.Rafiq | ARPI26506 |JKAP6"Bn |
59. | Foll. | Kiker Singh | ARP125946 |IRP5"Bn
60. | Foll. | Mohd. Rafig  ARPI26513 |IRP1¥Bn
61. | Foll. | Bharat Bushan | ARP066579 ;IRP'S”’MB'n_'_f'_”i i
62. |Foll. |Jeet Singh | ARP016848 |IRP7"Bn

e -




ii. Further, in the interest of administration, the below
mentioned officials are hereby transferred from SKPA
Udhampur to the places as mentioned against each:-

el i —_—

S.No | Rank | Name of the PID Nos. Places
8 Foll. | Inderjeet Singh EXJ076826 | Jammu Zone

2. Foll. | Shadab I;Iussain* ARP165946 | Armed Zone (AWP)

3. | Foll. | Surjeet Smgil “EXJ997090 | Jammu Zone
4. | Foll. | Wasim Raja EXJ075634 | Jammu Zone
I 5. | Foll. |Johans Masih ARP187082 | Armed Zone (AwP)

iii, They shall be relieved forthwith.
iv, This has the approval of DGP J&K.

4

(Virinder Singh) JKPS
AIG of Police (Personnel)
For Director General of Police,

PHQ, J&K-Srinagar.
No. Pers-T-18-2024- /572328

Dated:- 03 -06-2024.
Copy to the:-
1. Director SKPA-Udhampur. This is in reference to letter No.
Estt/113/2023/7663/PAU dated 14-05-2024.
. ADGP Armed, J&K (Srinagar);
ADGP Jammu Zone (Jammu);
Chief Electoral Officer, J&K-Srinagar;
SO (MLPA) PHQ, J&K-Srinagar;
DA (Data), PHQ, J&K-Srinagar;
........ for information and necessary actio

(o WV, TN SN VS B oS

7. Order Book/ Master File.
L’ ~ yb’\/‘-‘r

AlG olice (Personnel)
“or Director General of Police,
PHQ, J&K-Srinagar.
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